

Subir Kumar Banerjee And Another APPELLANT
V/S
Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation Thr. RESPONDENT
Commissioner And Another

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 3682 OF 2025
In
Appeal from Order 172 OF 2025

Subir Kumar Banerjee And Another PETITIONER
V/S
Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation Thr. RESPONDENT
Commissioner And Another

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 3683 OF 2025
In
Appeal from Order 172 OF 2025

Octavius Co-operative Housing Society Limited...PETITIONER
V/S
Mr. Subir Kumar Banerjee And AnotherRESPONDENT

Page 1/2

DATE : 18th August, 2025

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand Over to 14/10/2025. If any ad-interim / interim relief is operating till today, the same shall continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim/ interim relief is granted not for a limited period, the same shall remain unaffected.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)